Participation in
new issues

There are no participation rights or entitlements inherent in the Options and holders will
not be entitled to participate in new issues of capital offered to Shareholders during
the currency of the Options without exercising the Options.

Change in
exercise price

An Option does not confer the right to a change in Exercise Price or a change in the
number of underlying securities over which the Option can be exercised.

Transferability The Options are only transferable, assignable or able to be otherwise disposed or
encumbered with the consent of the Board.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

3D Metalforge Limited (ACN 644 780 281)│ASX:3MF│16 Ord Street, West Perth│+618 9482
0500│www.3dmetalforge.com  4

UPDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

The following is an updated statement of financial position for 3D Metalforge Limited
(ACN 644 780 281) (Company) based on actual funds raised of $10,000,000 under the
prospectus issued by the Company dated 21 December 2020:

$’000

3D Metalforge
Limited 3D Infra Pte Ltd

Consolidation
Pro forma

30-Nov-2020 30-Jun-2020

Audited Reviewed Adjustments Consolidated

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 772 300 1,072 8,763 9,835

Trade receivables - 181 181 9 190

Other receivables - 123 123 12 135

Related party current assets - 2 2 - 2

Prepayments - 77 77 (9) 68

Inventories - 118 118 (41) 77

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 772 802 1,573 8,735 10,308

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, Plant & Equipment - 1,176 1,176 (57) 1,119

Intangible Assets - 681 681 (2) 679

Other Receivables - 46 46 (45) 1

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS - 1,904 1,903 (104) 1,799

TOTAL ASSETS 772 2,706 3,476 8,631 12,107

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade Payables (125) (354) (479) (42) (521)

Other payables - (672) (672) (230) (902)

Lease Liabilities - (1,207) (1,207) - (1,207)

Related party loans - (241) (241) 234 (7)

Loans - (737) (737) (89) (826)

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES (125) (3,212) (3,336) (127) (3,463)

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Lease Liabilities - (414) (414) 91 (323)

Related party loans - (1,280) (1,280) 51 (1,229)

Loans - (139) (139) (446) (585)

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES - (1,833) (1,833) (303) (2,136)

TOTAL LIABILITIES (125) (5,045) (5,169) (430) (5,599)

NET ASSETS 648 (2,340) (1,693) 8,201 6,508

EQUITY

Issued Share Capital 693 5,155 5,847 34,492 40,339

Share-based Payment Reserves - 749 749 498 1,247

Translation Reserves - (29) (29) - (29)

Acquisition Reserve - - - (25,353) (25,353)

Accumulated Losses (45) (8,215) (8,260) (1,437) (9,697)

TOTAL EQUITY/ (DEFICENCY) 648 (2,340) (1,693) 8,201 6,508

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

3D Metalforge Limited (ACN 644 780 281)│ASX:3MF│16 Ord Street, West Perth│+618 9482
0500│www.3dmetalforge.com  5

STATEMENT OF COMMITMENT OF FUNDS

The Company intends to apply the funds raised from the Public Offer (being $10,000,000)
together with its existing cash reserves over the next two (2) years as follows:

Use of Funds
Maximum Subscription $10M

$ %

Existing cash reserves 1,072,293 9.7%

Funds raised from the Public Offer 10,000,000 90.3%

Total 11,072,293 100%

Allocation of funds

Equipment1 1,500,000 13.5%

International expansion2 4,000,000 36.1%